
Gourmet Club Email List

cecilly77@hotmail.com Cecilly Van Dyke

dena.benesh@fds.com Dena Benesh

erin_harper@fscreations.com Erin Harper

evermeil@hotmail.com Liz Thornberry

gasparap@yahoo.com Aileen Gaspar

jessica.centers@fds.com Jessica Centers

jillyungbluth@hotmail.com Jill Yungbluth

jrodgers@planetfeedback.com Jen Rodgers

tracy.killilea@fds.com Tracy Killilea

nanci.oliver@fds.com Nanci Oliver


